Race Date
August 30, 2018

Place Score

TRF Booster Club XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Name

1 Sakariye Ismail
(< 5) Hayden Reitmeier
(< 5) Katherine Geist

2 Ingrid Buiceag-Arama

Danielle Nuest
Merideth Theis
Victoria Kolbinger
Gwen Youso
Lexi Dehmer
Regan DeWitt
Mckenna Langerud
10 Laina Viere
11 Emily Driste
12 Ava Larsen
13 Carley Kremer
14 Cassidy O'Meara
15 Hannah Spoden
16 Kaitlyn Jorgenson
17 Aspen Rohde
18 Kayla Dewitt
19 Liberty Dickerson
20 Stormy Hegg
21 Caitlin Bright
22 Emily Nuss
(< 5) Amelia Landsverk
23 Selma Dingmann
24 Katie Corbett
25 Colette Jemming
(< 5) Julia Karls
26 Ella Grafstrom
27 Melanie lllies
28 Ainsley Hansen
29 Dru Harbott
30 Heavyn Bordak
31 Aleah Miller
32 Abigail Gans
33 Emily Bakken
34 Rylie Johnson
35 Rylie Polomny
36 Grace Erholtz
37 Amanda Bittmann
38 Rebecca Heppner
39 Emma Storbakken
40 Carson Blegen
41 Ellie Selisker
42 Jennifer Lavin
43 Kali Schirmers
44 Berit Skogen
45 Makenna Noaeill
46 Eliana Bleess
47 Kaitlyn McConkey
48 Megan Driste
49 Abigail Nelson
50 Mary Whalen
51 Payton Lillo
52 Kassidy Allard
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Team

East Grand Forks
Fisher
Crookston
Sartell-Saint
Becker

Rocori

Becker

Bemidiji

Becker

Bemidiji

East Grand Forks
Rocori
Sartell-Saint
Rocori

Rocori
Moorhead
Sartell-Saint
Detroit Lakes
Fergus Falls
Bemidiji

Bemidiji
Alexandria
Alexandria
Fergus Falls
Bagley/Fosston
Rocori

Little Falls
Sartell-Saint

St Cloud Apollo
Moorhead
Rocori

Fergus Falls
Thief River Falls
Alexandria
Alexandria

St Cloud Tech
Sartell-Saint
Moorhead
Moorhead
Brainerd
Alexandria
Warroad
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd

Clearbrook-Gonvick

Little Falls

Fergus Falls
Becker

Warroad

Detroit Lakes
Sartell-Saint
Becker
Alexandria
Brainerd

East Grand Forks
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Grade

10

12
11
11

12

11
12
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11
10
12
11
10
12

12
12
12

10

11

12
10
11
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
10
11
12
11
10
10

10
12

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Time Place Score Name
18:14.5 57 53 Kennedy Hegg
18:39.6 58 54 Brooklyn Brouse
19:24.3 59 55 Haley Pickar
20:12.0 60 56 Makenna Stenstrom
20:22.7 61 57 Adrienne Kresha
20:24.0 62 58 Camilla Johnson
20:39.9 63 (< 5) Hailey Olson
20:40.3 64 59 Ava Geffre
20:40.3 65 60 Abigail Semenko
20:42.9 66 61 Sierra Hatlewick
20:45.5 67 62 Merriam Schmitz
20:53.2 68 63 Gracie Coulter
21:08.9 69 64 Madison McDonald
21:10.2 70 65 Claire Zack
21:12.3 71 66 MacKenzie Williams
21:24.8 72 67 Madison Marquette
21:29.5 73 68 Taylor Melton
21:30.6 74 69 Rachael Heppner
21:31.6 75 (> 7) Cheyanne Abear
21:33.0 76 70 Peters Nessa
21:33.5 77 71 Madicyn Holmgren
21:34.4 78 72 Nancy Ramirez-R
21:38.4 79 73 Laura Thompson
21:42.4 80 74 Cate Bloom
21:42.7 81 75 Hailey Peltz Peltz
21:42.8 82 76 Ellia Soydara
21:46.1 83 77 Morgan Kvebak
21:46.8 84 78 Autumn Dimich
21:51.5 85 79 Elaina Ballard
21:52.4 86 80 Ellie Inkster
21:56.1 87 81 Erika Fenstad
21:57.9 88 82 Skyllar Thingvold
21:58.5 89 83 Lacey Restad
21:59.2 90 84 Faith Restad
22:04.3 91 85 McKenna Mallow
22:12.8 92 86 Ellie Brickson
22:13.1 93 87 Alexis Hanson
22:16.1 94 88 Ella Rourk
22:17.1 95 89 Molly Tinjum
22:20.5 96 90 Shayle Turner
22:33.5 97 91 Bailey Klema
22:35.3 98 (> 7) Julia Steffl
22:46.5 99 (< 5) Emily Gillette
22:50.3 100 (> 7) Lily Baethke
22:54.8 101 (> 7) Kilee Gutzmer
22:54.8 102 (< 5) Kiley Swenson
23:01.0 103 (> 7) Samantha Collins
23:03.1 104 (>7) Emma Teiken
23:06.5 105 (> 7) Natalie Fransen
23:11.1 106 92 Arabella Corey
23:18.0 107 (< 5) Marissa Farag
23:30.6 108 (> 7) Sheyenne Norberg
23:31.1 109 (> 7) Elise Lakin
23:33.1 110 (> 7) Abby Gray
23:39.2 111 93 Kinley Anderson
23:40.7 112 94 Kristin Weems

Team

Detroit Lakes
Thief River Falls
Brainerd

Fergus Falls
Little Falls

Little Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
Detroit Lakes
Thief River Falls
Fergus Falls
Brainerd

East Grand Forks
Becker

Little Falls
Bemidiji

Little Falls
Moorhead
Warroad
Brainerd
Bemidiji

Roseau

St Cloud Tech
Bemidiji
Alexandria

St Cloud Tech
Fergus Falls
Detroit Lakes
Roseau

Thief River Falls
St Cloud Tech
St Cloud Tech
Roseau

Roseau

Roseau

Detroit Lakes
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
Warroad

Detroit Lakes
Warroad

Clearbrook-Gonvick

Detroit Lakes
Crookston
Detroit Lakes
Fergus Falls

St Cloud Apollo
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Fergus Falls

Clearbrook-Gonvick

St Cloud Apollo
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
East Grand Forks

Clearbrook-Gonvick

Grade
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
12
10
11

10
11

12
11
10
12
10
12

12
10
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10
10
12
12
10
11
11

10
11
11
10

11

10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12

12

Time
23:40.9
23:48.2
23:51.8
23:55.6
24:12.4
24:21.6
24:23.8
24:24.3
24:25.4
24:26.4
24:28.8
24:31.4
24:35.5
24:40.2
24:44.1
24:48.4
24:51.9
24:57.2
24:58.3
25:04.2
25:06.3
25:07.3
25:11.4
25:22.3
25:23.7
25:47.5
25:48.9
25:55.8
26:15.1
26:15.6
26:27.7
26:28.7
26:45.9
26:46.6
26:59.1
27:04.9
27:04.9
27:49.5
27:50.4
27:51.6
28:00.6
28:01.6
28:12.6
28:15.2
28:26.9
28:43.7
28:56.1
29:39.5
30:22.4
30:29.8
30:50.4
31:23.1
31:35.1
31:48.9
32:10.5
32:36.9
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Race Date
August 30, 2018

Place

TRF Booster Club XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Score Name

113
114
115
116
117
118

(>7) Emma Rund
(> 7) Brooklyn Berge
95 Bailey Haugan

(>7) Abby Dahl
(> 7) Silije Ronnevik
96 Jasmin Kerezsi

Team Grade
Fergus Falls 11
Fergus Falls 10
Clearbrook-Gonvick 12
Brainerd 9
Fergus Falls 9

East Grand Forks

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Time
32:39.6
32:43.6
33:57.0
35:37.0
37:00.9
38:09.0
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Race Date
August 30, 2018

Girls

TRF Booster Club XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls Varsity 5K

Rocori
Team Score (places): 62
Average Time: 21:04.5

1 Merideth Theis
2 Laina Viere

3 Avalarsen

4 Carley Kremer

5 Selma Dingmann
6 Melanie lllies

Sartell-Saint Stephen
Team Score (places): 86
Average Time: 21:22.0

Ingrid Buiceag-Arama
Emily Driste

Hannah Spoden
Colette Jemming
Emily Bakken

6 Megan Driste

a b wN R

Becker
Team Score (places): 109
Average Time: 21:40.1

1 Danielle Nuest

2 Victoria Kolbinger

3 Lexi Dehmer

4 Makenna Noaeill

5 Abigail Nelson

6 Madison McDonald
Bemidji

Team Score (places): 117

Average Time: 21:50.7

Gwen Youso

Regan DeWitt
Kayla Dewitt

Liberty Dickerson
MacKenzie Williams
Peters Nessa

7 Laura Thompson

0 WN PP

Alexandria
Team Score (places): 139
Average Time: 21:57.9

Stormy Hegg
Caitlin Bright
Heavyn Bordak
Aleah Miller
Amanda Bittmann
Mary Whalen

7 Cate Bloom

0 WN P

Fergus Falls
Team Score (places): 167
Average Time: 22:26.1

1 Aspen Rohde
2 Emily Nuss

Grade Place Place

Cum
Time

Cum
Time

©

11

10

10
12

12
10

12
11
11
10
10

11

11

9
10
12

12
11
11

11

12
10

10

Finish Position - 1

4 4 20:24.0 20:24.0
10 14 20:53.2 41:17.2
12 26 21:10.2 1:02:27.4
13 39 21:12.3 1:23:39.7
23 62 21:42.8 1:45:22.5

(27) (89) 21:56.1 2:07:18.6
Finish Position - 2

2 2 20:12.0 20:12.0
11 13 21:08.9 41:20.9
15 28 21:29.5 1:02:50.4
25 53 21:46.8 1:24:37.2
33 86 22:13.1 1:46:50.3

(48) (134) 23:30.6 2:10:20.9
Finish Position - 3

3 3 20:22.7 20:22.7

5 8 20:39.9 41:02.6

7 15 20:40.3 1:01:42.9
45 60 23:06.5 1:24:49.4
49 109 23:31.1 1:48:20.5

(64) (173) 24:35.5 2:12:56.0
Finish Position - 4

6 6 20:40.3 20:40.3
8 14 20:42.9 41:23.2
18 32 21:33.0 1:02:56.2
19 51 21:33.5 1:24:29.7
66 117 24:44.1 1:49:13.8

(70) (187) 25:04.2 2:14:18.0
(73) (260) 25:11.4 2:39:29.4
Finish Position - 5
20 20 21:34.4 21:34.4
21 41 21:38.4 43:12.8
30 71 21:59.2 1:05:12.0
31 102 22:04.3 1:27:16.3
37 139 22:33.5 1:49:49.8
(50) (189) 23:33.1 2:13:22.9
(74) (263) 25:22.3 2:38:45.2
Finish Position- 6
17 17 21:31.6 21:31.6
22 39 21:42.4 43:14.0
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Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Team Score (places): 167
Average Time: 22:26.1

Team Score (places): 177
Average Time: 22:32.4

1 Cassidy O'Meara 12 14

2 Ella Grafstrom 9 26

3 Rylie Johnson 11 34

4 Rylie Polomny 11 35

5 Taylor Melton 11 68
Brainerd

Team Score (places): 207
Average Time: 22:54.2

Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Fergus Falls Finish Position - 6

3 Ainsley Hansen 9 28 67 21:57.9 1:05:11.9
4 Berit Skogen 12 44 111 23:03.1 1:28:15.0
5 Makenna Stenstrom 11 56 167 23:55.6 1:52:10.6
6 Sierra Hatlewick 10 (61) (228) 24:26.4 2:16:37.0
7 Ellia Soydara 9 (76) (304) 25:47.5 2:42:24.5
8 Kilee Gutzmer 11 > 7 28:26.9 3:10:51.4
9 Natalie Fransen 10 >7 30:22.4 3:41:13.8
10 Emma Rund 11 > 7 32:39.6 4:13:53.4
11 Brooklyn Berge 10 > 7 32:43.6 4:46:37.0
12 Silije Ronnevik 9 > 7 37:00.9 5:23:37.9
Moorhead Finish Position - 7

14 21:24.8 21:24.8
40 21:52.4 43:17.2
74 22:16.1 1:05:33.3
109 22:17.1 1:27:50.4
177 24:51.9 1:52:42.3

Finish Position - 8

1 Grace Erholtz 12 36 36 22:20.5 22:20.5
2 Emma Storbakken 10 39 75 22:46.5 45:07.0
3 Carson Blegen 12 40 115 22:50.3 1:07:57.3
4 Ellie Selisker 11 41 156 22:54.8 1:30:52.1
5 Payton Lillo 8 51 207 23:39.2 1:54:31.3
6 Haley Pickar 10 (55) (262) 23:51.8 2:18:23.1
7 Merriam Schmitz 11 (62) (324) 24:28.8 2:42:51.9
8 Cheyanne Abear 12 > 7 24:58.3 3:07:50.2
9 Abby Dahl 9 > 7 35:37.0 3:43:27.2

East Grand Forks

Team Score (places): 212
Average Time: 22:51.4

Finish Position- 9

1 Sakariye Ismail 1 1 18:14.5 18:14.5
2 Mckenna Langerud 9 10 20:45.5 39:00.0
3 Kassidy Allard 52 62 23:40.7 1:02:40.7
4 Gracie Coulter 63 125 24:31.4 1:27:12.1
5 Alexis Hanson 87 212 27:04.9 1:54:17.0
6 Kinley Anderson (93) (305) 32:10.5 2:26:27.5
7 Jasmin Kerezsi (96) (401) 38:09.0 3:04:36.5
Little Falls Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 247

Average Time: 23:36.2

1 Katie Corbett 12 24 24 21:46.1 21:46.1
2 Kali Schirmers 11 43 67 23:01.0 44:47.1
3 Adrienne Kresha 11 57 124 24:12.4 1:08:59.5
4 Camilla Johnson 11 58 182 24:21.6 1:33:21.1
5 Claire Zack 11 65 247 24:40.2 1:58:01.3
6 Madison Marquette 12 (67) (314) 24:48.4 2:22:49.7
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TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Race Date
August 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Girls Varsity 5K Girls Varsity 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Detroit Lakes Finish Position - 11 Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 252 Team Score (places): 414
Average Time: 23:44.5 Average Time: 29:35.8
1 Kaitlyn Jorgenson 8 16 16 21:30.6 21:30.6 1 Jennifer Lavin 10 42 42 22:54.8 22:54.8
2 Kaitlyn McConkey 10 47 63 23:18.0 44:48.6 2 Bailey Klema 10 91 133 28:00.6 50:55.4
3 Kennedy Hegg 11 53 116 23:40.9 1:08:29.5 3 Arabella Corey 12 92 225 30:29.8 1:21:25.2
4 Ava Geffre 11 59 175 24:24.3 1:32:53.8 4 Kristin Weems 12 94 319 32:36.9 1:54:02.1
5 Morgan Kvebak 8 77 252 25:48.9 1:58:42.7 5 Bailey Haugan 12 95 414 33:57.0 2:27:59.1
6 McKenna Mallow 9 (85) (337) 26:59.1 2:25141.8 Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.
7 Molly Tinjum 11 (89) (426) 27:50.4 2:53:32.2 .
8 Julia Steffl 8 > 7 28:01.6 3:21:33.8 Team chre (places): Inc.
) Average Time:
9 Lily Baethke 8 > 7 28:15.2 3:49:49.0
10 Samantha Collins 0 >7 28:56.1  4:18:45.1 1 Hailey Olson 10 <5 24:23.8 24:23.8
11 Emma Teiken 10 >7 29:39.5 4:48:24.6 Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.
12 Sheyenne Norberg 12 >7 31:23.1 5:19:47.7 Team Score (places): Inc.
13 Elise Lakin 12 > 7 31:35.1 5:51:22.8 Average Time:
14 Abby Gray 12 > 7 31:48.9 6:23:11.7 .
1 Amelia Landsverk 12 <5 21:42.7 21:42.7
Thief River Falls Finish Position - 12 . .
St Cloud Apollo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 308
Average Time: 24:42.4 Team Sco.re (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Dru Harbott 8 29 29 21:58.5 21:58.5 .
2 Brooklyn Brouse 10 54 83 23:48.2 45:46.7 1 Julia Karls 12 <5 21:51.5 21:51.5
3 Abigail Semenko 12 60 143 24254  1:10:12.1 2 Kiley Swenson 9 <5 28:43.7 50:35.2
4 Elaina Ballard 10 79 222 26151  1:36:27.2 8 Marissa Farag 12 <5 30:504  1:21:25.6
5 Ellie Brickson 9 86 308 27:04.9 2:03:32.1 Crookston Finish Position - Inc.
Warroad Finish Position - 13 Team Score (places): Inc.
Team Score (places): 331 Average Time:
Average Time: 25:16.9 1 Katherine Geist <5 19:24.3 19:24.3
1 Rebecca Heppner 12 38 38 22:35.3 22:35.3 2 Emily Gillette <5 28:126 47:36.9
2 Eliana Bleess 10 46 84 23:11.1 45:46.4 Fisher Finish Position - Inc.
3 Rachael Heppner 10 69 153 24:57.2 1:10:43.6 Team Score (places): Inc.
4 Ella Rourk 10 88 241 27:49.5 1:38:33.1 Average Time:
5 Shayle Turner 11 90 331 27:51.6 2:06:24.7 1 Hayden Reitmeier <5 18:39.6 18:39.6
St Cloud Tech Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 340
Average Time: 25:05.4
1 Abigail Gans 12 32 32 22:12.8 22:12.8
2 Nancy Ramirez-R 9 72 104 25:07.3 47:20.1
3 Hailey Peltz Peltz 8 75 179 25:23.7 1:12:43.8
4 Ellie Inkster 12 80 259 26:15.6 1:38:59.4
5 Erika Fenstad 12 81 340 26:27.7 2:05:27.1
Roseau Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 398
Average Time: 26:12.6
1 Madicyn Holmgren 12 71 71 25:06.3 25:06.3
2 Autumn Dimich 10 78 149 25:55.8 51:02.1
3 Skyllar Thingvold 10 82 231 26:28.7 1:17:30.8
4 Lacey Restad 11 83 314 26:45.9 1:44:16.7
5 Faith Restad 11 84 398 26:46.6 2:11:03.3
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